

Abstract cost of II Bill (Final)

27

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Repair of Road from Amerpur Bhagalpur D.W. Road, Kulkarni's to Basudepur under 30.541					
Agency - Devnand Yadon					
Package No. - MR-N/19-21 Bmr-1/01					
Agreement No. - 04 MBD/19-20					
D/commencement - 16-12-19					
D/completion - 15-09-2020					
Agreement - 10% less					
<u>measurement</u>					
		NIL			

① cleaning & grubbing

road land — T/S

0.40 HS V.T.M.B. Page ①7

@ Rs 49496.70/HS —→ 197992=

② Dismantling of existing

st^{res}. line culverts — T/S

11.52 m³ V.T.M.B. Page ①7

@ Rs 228.72/m³ —→ 2635=

③ constⁿ of subgrade &

earth shoulder with

approved met. — T/S

794.92 m³ V.T.M.B. Page ①7

@ Rs 176.75/m³ —→ 140502=

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on b/w - T/S					
152.00 m ² V.T.M.B. Page (22)					
@ RS 140.02/m ²					21283.52
(24) plastering with cement (1:4) on b/w in substructure - T/S					
40.32 m ² V.T.M.B. Page (23)					
@ RS 140.02/m ²					5646.08
(25) pointing of two coats including primer coat - T/S					
192.32 m ² V.T.M.B. Page (23)					
@ RS 95.63/m ²					18392.00
					6649359.60
ALL S.I.S.T. @ 12%					797923.15
Less @ 1%					66494.00
					7513776.75
10% less as per agreement (-)					751378.00
					67,62,398.75
Less previous paid amount V.T.M.B. Page (26)					33,96,500.00
Net payable					33,65,898.75
(Rs thirty three lakh eighty five thousand eight hundred ninety eight) only.					
					Drumel
					13.03.21
					J.E.

LD No 20 Aug (Continuation)

Amtd 33,96,600/-

19/03/2021

cdp

Subdar
20.3.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
material consumption in this Bill					
		Nil			
		Drawn			
		13-03-21			
		J.E			
2nd and final Bill					
Memo of Payment					
IT		0.75%			25245/
LC		1%			33659/
CGST		1%			33659/
SGST		1%			33659/
SD		7.5%			252443/
Cheque					2987223/

Total 3365898/

passed for ₹ 3365898/ Rupees thirty three lac sixty five thousand eight hundred ninety eight only and pay ₹ 2987223/ (Rupees twenty nine lac eighty seven thousand two hundred twenty three only).

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

20/3/21

Serial No. - 2003 723 124

dt 20/03/2021

Let

dt 20/03/2021